
12 Team Results Template
Please email these results within 24hrs after the tournament to:

results@ontariovolleyball.org

Tournament Name
& Division

16U Boys Bugarski Cup - Trillium A
Host: KW Predators Volleyball Club

Date: March 23, 2019

FINAL RANKINGS

 1st  Stratford Cobras 16UB
 2nd  Preds Black 15UB
 3rd  Pakmen Black 15UB
 4th  Preds Kaizen 14UB
 5th - (W13)  Chatham Ballhawks 16UB
 5th - (W14)  Smash Rebels 15UB
 7th - (L13)  London Sharks Great Whites 15UB
 7th - (L14)  Waterloo Tigers Force 16UB
 9th - (W11)  EVP Eagles 16UB
 9th - (W12)  LVC Fire Power 16UB
 11th - (L11)  SKY Volley 15UB
 12th - (L12)  Guelph Jr. Gryphons Gladiators 15UB



16U Boys Bugarski Cup - Trillium A - March 23, 2019
www.timu.ca/scoreboards/ova_game_results.php?tid=360

POOL PLAY

Pool A 1 2 3 Sets Match Rank

Waterloo Tigers
Force 16UB

25-22
25-19

24-26
25-27 2-2 1-1 A2

Preds Black
15UB

22-25
19-25

17-25
14-25 0-4 0-2 A3

Preds Kaizen
14UB

26-24
27-25

25-17
25-14 4-0 2-0 A1

Pool B 1 2 3 Sets Match Rank

Stratford
Cobras 16UB

27-29
25-20
15-6

25-15
25-22 4-1 2-0 B1

SKY Volley
15UB

29-27
20-25
6-15

27-25
25-20 3-2 1-1 B2

Smash Rebels
15UB

15-25
22-25

25-27
20-25 0-4 0-2 B3

Pool C 1 2 3 Sets Match Rank

Pakmen Black
15UB

25-17
25-15

19-25
25-20
15-7

4-1 2-0 C1
LVC Fire Power
16UB

17-25
15-25

17-25
25-19
15-7

2-3 1-1 C2
London Sharks
Great Whites
15UB

25-19
20-25
7-15

25-17
19-25
7-15

2-4 0-2 C3

Pool D 1 2 3 Sets Match Rank

Chatham
Ballhawks 16UB

25-13
25-16

25-17
25-19 4-0 2-0 D1

EVP Eagles
16UB

13-25
16-25

25-10
25-15 2-2 1-1 D2

Guelph Jr.
Gryphons
Gladiators 15UB

17-25
19-25

10-25
15-25 0-4 0-2 D3



PLAYOFF ROUNDS

PRE-QUARTER FINALS

Match Team A
Sets
Won

Team B
Sets
Won

Scores

(1)
B2-C3

SKY Volley 15UB
0

London Sharks
Great Whites

15UB
2

20-25
16-25

(2)
A2-D3

Waterloo Tigers
Force 16UB 2

Guelph Jr.
Gryphons

Gladiators 15UB
0

25-11
25-17

(3)
D2-B3

EVP Eagles 16UB
0

Smash Rebels
15UB 2

21-25
18-25

(4)
C2-A3

LVC Fire Power
16UB 1

Preds Black 15UB
2

25-19
15-25
12-15

CONSOLATION MATCHES

Match Team A
Sets
Won

Team B
Sets
Won

Scores

(11)
L1-L3

SKY Volley 15UB
0

EVP Eagles 16UB
2

25-27
17-25

(12)
L2-L4

Guelph Jr.
Gryphons

Gladiators 15UB
0

LVC Fire Power
16UB 2

8-25
27-29

(13)
L5-L8

London Sharks
Great Whites

15UB
0

Chatham
Ballhawks 16UB 2

20-25
20-25

(14)
L6-L7

Waterloo Tigers
Force 16UB 0

Smash Rebels
15UB 2

23-25
25-27



16U Boys Bugarski Cup - Trillium A - March 23, 2019
www.timu.ca/scoreboards/ova_game_results.php?tid=360

QUARTER FINALS

Match Team A
Sets
Won

Team B
Sets
Won

Scores

(5)
A1-W1

Preds Kaizen
14UB 2

London Sharks
Great Whites

15UB
0

25-22
25-23

(6)
B1-W2

Stratford Cobras
16UB 2

Waterloo Tigers
Force 16UB 0

25-23
25-23

(7)
C1-W3

Pakmen Black
15UB 2

Smash Rebels
15UB 1

25-14
23-25
15-4

(8)
D1-W4

Chatham
Ballhawks 16UB 1

Preds Black 15UB
2

25-21
22-25
13-15

SEMI FINALS

Match Team A
Sets
Won

Team B
Sets
Won

Scores

(9)
W5-W8

Preds Kaizen
14UB 1

Preds Black 15UB
2

25-17
22-25
16-18

(10)
W6-W7

Stratford Cobras
16UB 2

Pakmen Black
15UB 0

27-25
25-23

BRONZE

Match Team A
Sets
Won

Team B
Sets
Won

Scores

(B)
L9-L10

Preds Kaizen
14UB 1

Pakmen Black
15UB 2

25-19
15-25
12-15

GOLD

Match Team A
Sets
Won

Team B
Sets
Won

Scores

(G)
W9-
W10

Preds Black 15UB
0

Stratford Cobras
16UB 2

13-25
23-25


